
         THE KATY TIMES   n   THURSDAY, MAY 5, 2022   n   B5

WORD AD RATE
$14.00 per week for 15 words. Each additional word 54¢.

DEADLINES
Display Ads ....... Friday noon         Word Ads ....... Monday noon

ClassifiedsClassifieds
Your Classified Ad Source In Print & Online!

Call 281-391-3141
or visit www.katytimes.com

to place your ad today!

900
BUSINESS

OPPORTUNITIES

900
BUSINESS

OPPORTUNITIES

900
BUSINESS

OPPORTUNITIES

INVITATION TO BIDDERS
Sealed Bids addressed to Katy Development Authority,
Attention Mr. Jonas W. Conner, President, Board of
Directors, will be received at the office of 901 Avenue C, 
Katy, Texas 77493, until 3:00 p.m. local time, Tuesday, 
May 24, 2022, and then publicly opened and read for 
“Phase 2 Boardwalk Trail Project” for Katy Development 
Authority, Fort Bend County, Texas.

Scope of Work of the Contract includes the following:
Construction of a 9-foot wide concrete trail completing
the loop of the boardwalk lake, construction of wooden
boardwalk paths, steel pedestrian bridge, tree plantings,
landscaping, irrigation systems, finish grading, solar
lighting for the boardwalks, all labor, tools, equipment, and
appurtenances to complete the project.

Bids received after the closing time will be returned
unopened.  A NON-MANDATORY virtual pre-bid
conference will be held on Thursday, May 12, 2022, at
2:00 p.m. local time via Zoom.us.  Attendance by each
prospective bidder or its representative at the pre-bid
conference is NOT MANDATORY. 

Information for joining the virtual meeting is given 
below:

Join Zoom Meeting: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/4018456882
Meeting ID: 401 845 6882
Dial In: +13462487799,4018456882# US (Houston)

Each Bid must be accompanied by a Bid Bond or a certified 
or cashier’s check, acceptable to the Owner, in an amount 
not less than five percent (5%) of the total amount Bid, as 
a guarantee that the successful bidder will enter into the 
Contract and execute the Bonds on the forms provided and 
provide the required insurance certificates within seven (7) 
days after the date Contract Documents are received by the 
Contractor.  If a certified or cashier’s check is provided, the 
successful bidder shall deliver, at the bid opening address, 
the original certified or cashier’s check within twenty-four 
(24) hours of receipt of the bid opening. 

Copies of the bidding documents may be reviewed and 
obtained from www.CivcastUSA.com: search Katy Devel-
opment Authority Phase 2 Boardwalk Trail Project.  Bid-
ders must register on this website in order to view and/or 
download specifications, plans, soils report, and environ-
mental reports for this Project.  There is NO charge to view 
or download documents.

The Owner reserves the right to reject any or all Bids and 
to waive all defects and irregularities in bidding or bidding 
process except time of submitting a Bid.  The Successful 
Bidder, if any, will be the responsible Bidder which in the 
Board’s judgment will be most advantageous to the District 
and result in the best and most economical completion of 
the Project.

The requirements of Subchapter J, Chapter 552,
Government Code, may apply to this Bid and the
Contractor agrees that the Contract can be terminated
if the Contractor knowingly or intentionally fails to 
comply with a requirement of that subchapter.

INVITATION TO BIDDERS
Sealed Bids addressed to Katy Development Authority,
Attention Mr. Jonas W. Conner, President, Board of
Directors, will be received at the office of 901 Avenue C, 
Katy, Texas 77493, until 3:00 p.m. local time, Tuesday, 
May 24, 2022, and then publicly opened and read for 
“Katy-Fort Bend County Road Extension Phase III” for 
Katy Development Authority, Fort Bend County, Texas.

Scope of Work of the Contract includes a new roadway
extension of Katy-Fort Bend Road from the Katy
Boardwalk District to Kingsland Boulevard. The distance
of the new four-lane concrete roadway is approximately
755 linear feet.  In addition to the roadway improvements,
the project includes a crossing of an existing drainage
ditch with dual 10’ x 9’ RCB culverts, the installation of
a new traffic signal at the Kingsland intersection, and
construction of drainage items, sidewalks, street lighting, 
landscaping and irrigation, a water line extension, and a 
wastewater line extension to serve future development in 
the area.

Bids received after the closing time will be returned
unopened.  A NON-MANDATORY virtual pre-bid
conference will be held on Thursday, May 12, 2022, at
2:30 p.m. local time via Zoom.us.  Attendance by each
prospective bidder or its representative at the pre-bid
conference is NOT MANDATORY.

Information for joining the virtual meeting is given
below:

Join Zoom Meeting: https://us06web.zoom.us/j/4018456882
Meeting ID: 401 845 6882
Dial In: +13462487799,4018456882# US (Houston)

Each Bid must be accompanied by a Bid Bond or a certified 
or cashier’s check, acceptable to the Owner, in an amount 
not less than five percent (5%) of the total amount Bid, as 
a guarantee that the successful bidder will enter into the 
Contract and execute the Bonds on the forms provided and 
provide the required insurance certificates within seven (7) 
days after the date Contract Documents are received by the 
Contractor.  If a certified or cashier’s check is provided, the 
successful bidder shall deliver, at the bid opening address, 
the original certified or cashier’s check within twenty-four 
(24) hours of receipt of the bid opening. 

Copies of the bidding documents may be reviewed
and obtained from www.CivcastUSA.com: search Katy
Development Authority Katy-Fort Bend County Road
Extension Phase III.  Bidders must register on this
website in order to view and/or download specifications,
plans, soils report, and environmental reports for this
Project.  There is NO charge to view or download
documents.

The Owner reserves the right to reject any or all Bids and 
to waive all defects and irregularities in bidding or bidding 
process except time of submitting a Bid.  The Successful 
Bidder, if any, will be the responsible Bidder which in the 
Board’s judgment will be most advantageous to the District 
and result in the best and most economical completion of 
the Project.

The requirements of Subchapter J, Chapter 552,
Government Code, may apply to this Bid and the
Contractor agrees that the Contract can be terminated
if the Contractor knowingly or intentionally fails to
comply with a requirement of that subchapter.

950
PUBLIC NOTICES

950
PUBLIC NOTICES

950
PUBLIC NOTICES

950
PUBLIC NOTICES

950
PUBLIC NOTICES

950
PUBLIC NOTICES

950
PUBLIC NOTICES

950
PUBLIC NOTICES

950
PUBLIC NOTICES

INVITATION TO BID
Sealed Electronic Bids, addressed to Quiddity Engineering, 
LLC, attention Travis W. Miller, PE, will be electronically 
received until 11:00 a.m. local time, May 19, 2022, and 
then publicly opened and read for “Construction of Paving
Facilities in Aurora Bend Drive Street Dedication No. 1 
for Harris County Municipal Utility District No. 569 &
Harris-Waller Counties Municipal District No. 4, Harris 
and Waller County, Texas.”

The bids will only be received electronically bid through 
CivcastUSA. The electronic bids will be publicly opened 
and read via conference call. Physical bids will not be
accepted.

Due to the current COVID-19 pandemic, large
public gatherings are not permitted by law. Bids will
be publicly read aloud at the time bids are due via
teleconference call. The number for this call is:
1-832-856-3756. Enter access code 220-807-631#
when prompted.

Scope of Work of the Contract includes the following:
Paving Facilities. 

Bids received after the closing time will be returned
unopened. A NON-MANDATORY pre-bid conference
will be held on May 12, 2022, at 11:00 a.m. Local Time,
via teleconference call. The number for this call is:
1-832-856-3756. Enter access code 990-867-918# when 
prompted.

Each Bid must be accompanied by a Bid Bond or a certified 
or cashier’s check, acceptable to the Owner, in an amount 
not less than five percent (5%) of the total amount Bid, as 
a guarantee that the successful bidder will enter into the 
Contract and execute the Bonds on the forms provided and 
provide the required insurance certificates within seven (7) 
days after the date Contract Documents are received by the 
Contractor.

Copies of the bidding documents are on file at the
following locations: 

Copies of the bidding documents may be obtained from 
www.CivcastUSA.com. Bidders must register on this
website in order to view and/or download specifications,
plans, soils report, and environmental reports for this
Project. There is NO charge to view or download
documents.

The Owner reserves the right to reject any or all Bids and 
to waive all defects and irregularities in bidding or bidding 
process except time of submitting a Bid. The Successful 
Bidder, if any, will be the responsible Bidder which in the 
Owner’s judgment will be most advantageous to the Owner 
and result in the best and most economical completion of 
the Project.

The requirements of Subchapter J, Chapter 552,
Government Code, may apply to this Bid and/or
Contract and the Contractor agrees that the Contract
can be terminated if the Contractor knowingly or
intentionally fails to comply with a requirement of that
subchapter.

KATY ISD invites
Private Non-Profit Schools

Private non-profit schools serving students who reside in 
Katy ISD attendance zones have the option to participate 
in federal grant programs. If the Non-profit school wishes
to participate, a consultation meeting can be scheduled
to provide an overview of current federal programs
(Title I, Title II, Title III, and Title IV) and other services.
Non-profit schools interested in participating in these
federal grant programs for the 2022-2023 school year 
should contact Erin Hyko at 281-396-2243 to schedule a 
consultation meeting to discuss programs and eligibility 
requirements.

INVITATION TO BIDDERS
Sealed Electronic Bids addressed to Pulte, Homes of Texas, 
on behalf of Fort Bend Waller Counties Municipal Utility 
District No. 2, Attention Chett Wignall, Project Manager, 
will be received electronically until 10:00am, Friday May 
20th, 2022 and then publicly opened and read for the 
construction of: “Paving Facilities in Katy Court Section 
1B” for Fort Bend Waller Counties MUD No. 2, Harris 
County, Texas.

The bids will only be received electronically bid through 
CivcastUSA. The electronic bids will be publicly opened 
and read via conference call. Physical bids will not be 
accepted. 

Due to the current COVID-19 pandemic, large
gatherings are not recommended. Bids will be publicly 
read aloud at the time bids are due via teleconference 
call. The number for this call is: 1-832-856-3756. Enter 
access code 504335698# when prompted.

Scope of work of the contract includes construction of
paving facilities. The project is located within the future
Katy Court Development in Harris County, TX. It is within
the boundaries of Fort Bend - Waller Counties M.U.D.
No. 2 and is in the City of Katy. It is approximately 900 feet
south of the Clay Rd and Katy Hockley Cut Off Rd
intersection. The project is located in Harris County, Key
Map No. 444-G, 444-H, 444-L, and 444-M.

Bids received after the closing time will not be accepted.
An OPTIONAL pre-bid conference will be held on
Friday, May 13th, 2022 at 10:00 a.m. Central Standard
Time, via teleconference. The number for this call is:
1-832-856-3756. Enter access code 853743910# when 
prompted. Attendance by each prospective bidder or its 
representative at the pre-bid conference is OPTIONAL.

Each Bid must be accompanied by a Bid Bond or a certified 
or cashier’s check, acceptable to the Owner, in an amount 
not less than five percent (5%) of the total amount Bid, as 
a guarantee that the successful bidder will enter into the 
Contract and execute the Bonds on the forms provided, 
and provide the required insurance certificates within 
seven (7) days after the date Contract Documents are 
received by the Contractor.

Copies of the bidding documents are on file at the
following locations:

Plans, specifications, and bidding documents are available 
at www.civcastusa.com. Said documents may be examined 
without charge in the office of Jones and Carter, Inc., 2322 
West Grand Parkway North, Suite 150, Katy, Texas 77449.

The Owner reserves the right to reject any or all Bids and 
to waive all defects and irregularities in bidding or bidding 
process except time of submitting a Bid.  The Successful 
Bidder, if any, will be the responsible Bidder which in the 
Board’s judgment will be most advantageous to the District 
and result in the best and most economical completion of 
the Project.

PULTE, HOMES OF TEXAS obo FORT BEND WALLER 
COUNTIES MUD NO. 2

ADVERTISEMENT FOR BIDS
Sealed proposals for Renovation and ADA Upgrade of
restrooms at the Brookshire Convention Center the
following construction contract for the City of Brookshire 
will be received at the Brookshire City Office, 4029 5th 
Street, Brookshire, TX 77423 until 2:00 p.m. May 16, 2022.

The successful bidder (s) will be required to enter into a 
contract with the Owner.

A Cashier’s Check or Certified Check payable, without
recourse, to the Owner or an acceptable Surety Proposal
Bond, in an amount not less than five percent (5%) of
the largest possible total bid, including consideration of
alternates, must accompany each bid as a guarantee that,
if awarded the contract, the Bidder will promptly enter
into a contract and execute bonds in forms provided as
outlined in the Contract Documents.  Performance Bond,
Payment Bond, and Maintenance Bond, in an amount of 
one hundred percent (100%) of the contract price will be 
required if the total contract exceeds $50,000.00.

Not less than the minimum wage rates as prescribed by
applicable law must be paid.

The Owner reserves the right to reject any and all bids, and 
to waive any information in bids.

Pre-Bid meeting. A pre-bid meeting will be held at 2:00 
p.m. on May 10, 2022 beginning at the Brookshire City 
Office, 4029 5th St, Brookshire, TX 77423. (281-375-5050). 
Attendance is not mandatory.

Contractors may obtain bid documents for the project
by requesting “Bid Documents for Convention Center
Restroom Renovation” by telephone (281-375-5050), by 
email to CHarrison@brookshirecity.org, or by visiting the 
Brookshire City Office (address above).

There will be no change or deposit for the bid documents. 

TexSCAN Week of 
May 1-7, 2022

ACREAGE
Own your piece of Texas TODAY! Prices starting at 
$650/acre. Trans Pecos region. Also the Hill Country 
(Edwards, Menard, Coke, Val Verde Counties - 
free ranging exotics), South Texas (Duval County 
- whitetail, hogs). Large acreage or small. 30 year 
fixed rate owner financing, only 5% down. Call 
toll free or email for individual prices and terms. 
www.ranchenterprisesltd.com, 800-876-9720.

ADOPTION
California sunlit nursery awaits newborn. Loving 
family, secure future, educational opportunities, 
devoted grandparents. Generous living expenses, 
relocation possible. Call Lisa 1-510-390-3524 or 
attorney 1-310-663-3467.

ARROWHEADS
Indian Arrowheads Wanted – Point Type: Clovis, 
Yuma, Firstview & Eden. Must be old, authentic & 
unbroken. Absolute TOP DOLLAR paid – up to 5 
figures for one point. I am a very serious high-end 
collector. Call 979-218-3351.

GENERATORS
Prepare for power outages today with a GENERAC 
home standby generator. $0 Money Down + Low 
Monthly Payment Options. Request a FREE Quote. Call 
now before the next power outage: 1-855-704-8579.

ROOFING
ATTENTION  HOME-OWNERS – Upgrade 
your home with a new METAL ROOF ONLY 
$4995* COMPLETELY INSTALLED. Professional 
installation. Factory warranty. CALL  800-664-4856  
LIMITED TIME OFFER. * 1500 sq ft roof.

MEDICAL
Portable Oxygen Concentrator May Be Covered by 
Medicare! Reclaim independence and mobility with the 
compact design and long-lasting battery of Inogen One. 
Free information kit! Call 866-747-9983.

DENTAL INSURANCE from Physicians Mutual 
Insurance Company. Coverage for 350 plus proce-
dures. Real dental insurance - NOT just a discount 
plan. Do not wait! Call now! Get your FREE Dental 
Information Kit with all the details! 1-855-901-0467 
www.dental50plus.com/txpress. #6258

WANTED
Need Extra Cash – I Buy RVs & Mobile Homes 
–Travel Trailers, 5th Wheels, Goosenecks, Bumper 
Pulls. In Any Area, Any Condition – Old/New, Dirty 
or Clean! I PAY CA$H. No Title – No Problem, we 
can apply for one. We go anywhere in Texas. ANR 
Enterprises, 956-466-7001.

Texas Press Statewide Classified Network 
221 Participating Texas Newspapers • Regional Ads

Start At $250 • Email ads@texaspress.com
NOTICE: While most advertisers are reputable, we cannot guarantee products or services advertised. We 
urge readers to use caution and when in doubt, contact the Texas Attorney General at 800-621-0508 or the 
Federal Trade Commission at 877-FTC-HELP. The FTC web site is www.ftc.gov/bizop.

Visit us online at KatyTimes.com


